APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI

(Approved by AICTE, C.O.A New Delhi, Affiliated to Shivaji University Kolhapur) South Shivajinagar, Sangli Miraj Road, Sangli-416146. Ph. No- (0233) 2320294, 2322336. Website- <u>www.abcasangli.edu.in</u> Affiliated: Shivaji University Kolhapur Principal: - Dr. Arundhati P Wategave Ph.D.

Criterion-VI

Governance, Leadership and Management

Key Indicator 6.5.3

Quality assurance initiatives of the institute

APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI

(Approved by AICTE, C.O.A New Delhi, Affiliated to Shivaji University Kolhapur) South Shivajinagar, Sangli Miraj Road, Sangli-416146. Ph. No- (0233) 2320294, 2322336. Website- <u>www.abcasangli.edu.in</u> Affiliated: Shivaji University Kolhapur **Principal: - Dr. Arundhati P Wategave Ph.D.**

- 6.5.3 Quality Assurance Initiatives of the institution include:
- 1. Regular meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC); quality Improvement initiatives identified and implemented
- 2. Collaboration quality initiatives with other institutions
- 3. Participation in NIRF and other recognized rankings
- 4. Any other quality audit/ accreditation recognized by state, national or

international agencies such as NAAC, NBA, etc.

- A. All of the above
- B. Any 3 of the above
- C. Any 2 of the above
- D. Any one of the above
- E. None of the above

Response: B. Any 3 of the above

APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI

(Approved by AICTE, C.O.A New Delhi, Affiliated to Shivaji University Kolhapur) South Shivajinagar, Sangli Miraj Road, Sangli-416146. Ph. No- (0233) 2320294, 2322336. Website- <u>www.abcasangli.edu.in</u> Affiliated: Shivaji University Kolhapur Principal: - Dr. Arundhati P Wategave Ph.D.

<u>6.5.3 – INDEX</u>

Sr. No.	Document Particulars	Supporting Document
	Proceedings of meetings of Internal Quality Assurance	View
1	Cell & Feedback analysis and Action taken report	<u>Documents</u>
2	Activities conducted under collaborative quality initiatives with other institutions	View Documents
3	 (a) NAAC Certificate (b) AISHE Certificate (c) Quality Certificate from any recognized state / national/international agencies for the assessment period- Academic Audit by Shivaji University, Kolhapur 	<u>View Documents</u>